Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519200EN page 1
April 11, 2023 6:05 PM
Top Product Features
•	 6-3/4" Diameter, Impact Resistant Acrylic Tube
•	 Wet Location Rated
•	 IP66, 2800PSI Hose down rating

Facilities
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information page 2
•	 Product Specifications page 2
•	 Product Warranty
6 3/4" dia.
[171 mm]
97 1/4" Overall
[2470 mm]
49 1/4" Overall
[1250 mm]
25 1/4" Overall
[642 mm]
8’
4’
2’
Internal Diffuser
Dimensional and Mounting Details
Product Certification
Product features
additional
product diagrams
Fail-Safe
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: HDF-4-LD4-1HI-35-UNV-EDC1-A12125
Domestic Preferences Series Length LED Type # of Rows Illumination Level     Color Temp Voltage      Driver/ # of
Circuits
Internal
Diffuser       Options
Domestic Preferences (3) Series Length LED Type # of Rows Illumination Level     Color Temp Voltage      Driver/ # of
Circuits
Internal
Diffuser        Options
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
HDF=Hose
Down LED
2=2' Length
4=4' Length
8=8' Length
LD4 1=(1) LED Module
in cross-section
2=(2) LED Modules
in cross-section
LO=Low
STD=Standard
HI=High
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
R63=Red
LED, 630nm
G52=Green
LED, 520nm
120= 120V
277= 277V
UNV=120-277V
EDC1= Electronic
Driver, 1 circuit,
Non-dimming
EDC2= Electronic
Driver, 2 circuits,
Non-dimming (1)
[Blank]=No
Diffuser
A12125=Pattern
12 Clear Acrylic,
0.125" thick (2)
OPL=Opal
Polycarbonate
0.120" thick (2)
FP=NSF
Compliant,
Non-food